EUROPEAN BLADES ‘

Blade No.
B10
B10S
B11
B12
B13
BR13
B14
B15
B16
B16L
B17
B18
B19
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
51
58
59

Teeth/inch Usage
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Tang Shank )

Coarse Blade for Wood, Plywood & Plastics

Splinter Free Cuts in Wood

Wood, Plywood & Plastics

Fine cutting of wood, plywood & plastics up to 65mm.
Coarse Blade for Wood, Plywood & Plastics

Wood & plywood

Wood, plywood & plastics

Coarse Blade for Wood, Plywood & Plastics

Wood

For thick materials

For scroll cutting wood, plywood & plastics

Scroll cuts in wood, plywood & Plastics

For wood, plywood & Plastics

For non-ferrous metals including Aluminum

Plywood, light ferrous & non-ferrous metals like aluminum
Plastics, plywood & laminates

Mild Steel, plastics

Wood, plastics, mild steel

Scroll cuts in hardwood, plastics, aluminum & mild steel
Scroll cuts in non-ferrous metals up to 3mm thick

Extra Fine teeth for Wood, Plywood, Plastics, light ferrous & non-ferrous metals

Coarse Blade for Wood, Plywood & Plastics
Coarse Blade for Wood, Plywood & Plastics

JIG SAW BLADES C— Makita Shank / Bi-Metal Blades

Teeth/inch Usage
For plywood, light ferrous or non-ferrous materials up to 3mm (1/8").
Fast cutting of plywood, laminates, plastics,and metal from 2 - 4mm

Blade No.
1 24
2 14
3 9
4 9
5 24
8 8
9 8
10 8
108 8
16 9
17 14
| 12
4 15
Z'y] n/a

Coarse for wood to 50mm (2")
Coarse cuts in wood, or in metal 3mm (1/8")- 6mm (1/4")

Fine blade for clean cuts in light ferrous or non-ferrous metal up to 3mm (1/8")

Clean cuts in wood.

Wood

Splinter free cuts in Wood

Splinter free cuts in Wood

Scroll cuts in wood

Scroll cuts in plywood, MDF and laminates.
Down Cutting Blade for Wood & Laminates
Straight Cutting Blade for Wood & Laminates

Tungsten Carbide Grit - Marble, Tile, Plaster, Ceramic, Fiberglass
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2 Pack
n/a
n/a

B-01270
n/a
B-01286
n/a
n/a
n/a
B-01292
n/a
B-01301
n/a
n/a
B-01317
B-01323
B-01339
n/a
B-01345
B-01351
B-01367
n/a
n/a
n/a

2 Pack
723012-3-2
723009-2-2
723010-7-2
723011-5-2
723008-4-2
723023-8-2
723024-6-2
723025-4-2

792694-2
792211-8-2
792214-2-2
792396-0-2
792395-2-2

5 Pack
792529-7
792691-8
792463-1
792464-9
792465-7
792729-9
792466-5
792467-3
792468-1
792730-4
792469-9
792470-4
792471-2
792472-0
792473-8
792474-6
792475-4
792476-2
792477-0
792478-8
792428-3
7924291
792430-6

5 Pack
792144-7
792135-8
792138-2
792141-3
792132-4
792269-7
792288-3
792320-3
792690-0
792213-4
792216-8
792396-0
792395-2

3pack

10 Pack
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

10 Pack
723012-3
723009-2
723010-7
723011-5
723008-4
723023-8
723024-6
723025-4

n/a
792211-8
792214-2

n/a

n/a
723049-A



